
 

Teaching Schedule for third year 

semester (5) 

2022-2023 

 

Module name Starts 

from 

Ends at Practical&en

d module 

exam 

Final  

exam 

1-Psychiatry module  1-10-2022 25-10-

2022 

27-10-2022  

2-Forensic &toxicology 29-10-

2022 

17-11-

2022 

19-11-2022  

3-Early clnical 

experience,communication 

skills and professioalism 

20-11-

2022 

8-12-

2022 

10-12-2022  

4-Community medicine 

and public health 

11-12-

2022 

31-12-

2022 

1-1-2023  

عميد الكليت                وكيل الكليت                                      مدير البرنامج           منسق السيمستر  
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 جامعت كفر الشيخ

 كليت الطب البشري

مج التعليم الطبيانبر  


